Participant teachers in the Learning/Training/Teaching week in Boras 7 – 11 March 2016


	Name
	Phone
	E-mail address

	FINLAND
	
	

	Elisabet Ampuja 
	+358 445442034
	elisabet.ampuja@iitti.fi 

	Taina Mikkola 
	+358 405205723
	taina.mikkola@iitti.fi

	Toivo Vahvelainen
	+358 405630391 
	toivo.vahvelainen@iitti.fi 

	NETHERLANDS
	
	

	Marlijn Terpstra
	+31628542800
	mterpstra@proloog.nl 

	NORWAY
	
	

	Thorvald Heiaas
	+4795913925
	htho@fredrikstad.kommune.no 

	Anita Norum Johansen
	+4795767869
	anitjo@fredrikstad.kommune.no 

	Knut Engseth
	
	knen@fredrikstad.kommune.no 

	Frode Jørstad
	+4791536804
	frod@fredrikstad.kommune.no 

	Dag Erik Skåre
	+4792054023
	desk@fredrikstad.kommune.no 

	SCOTLAND
	
	

	Shona Milne
	+447581092279
	shmilne@aberdeencity.gov.uk 

	Kerry Reith
	+447825917907
	kreith@aberdeencity.gov.uk 

	Leane Denholm
	+447792100527
	leane.denholm@hotmail.co.uk 

	Irene Stove
	+447543797941
	istove@aberdeencity.gov.uk 

	SPAIN
	
	

	Adriana Aparici 
	+34620206169
	adriaparici@hotmail.com 

	Teresa Miñana Guerola
	+34675022256
	mariateresaminana@gmail.com

	Vanesa Canós Puerto
	+34655982047
	vanesacanos@hotmail.com 

	Cristina Fernández Pellicer
	+34652013544
	cristinapf2603@hotmail.com 

	SWEDEN
	
	

	Sofia Hagman
	+46704414045
	[bookmark: _GoBack]sofia.hagman@utb.harryda.se

	Kathrine Renhorn
	+46702180995
	kathrine.renhorn@utb.harryda.se

	Crister Carlsson
	+46766494028
	Crister.carlsson@harryda.se

	Margareta.svalander
	+46708456757
	Margareta.svalander@utb.harryda.se





